o 2 o Folger

Technologies LLC

www.folgertech.com

Customer Name:
Company:

Street Address:
City/State/Zip:
Phone:

Email Address:

Notes:

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
UNO KIT

RC KIT

H-BRIDGE

RGB

Brian Alvara Invoice Date:

3R's Robotics LLC Invoice Number:

4619 Mission George Place B
San Diego CA 92120
805-217-9584
brian@steammaker.org

Make all checks payable to Folger Technologies, LLC.

We do not accept returns on special orders unless otherwise noted.
Payment is due before order can be processed.

International buyers are responsible for all customs fees.

Please allow 5-10 days once the payment has cleared to process your order.

April 14, 2016
D600
Qry PRICE
300 $16.45
100 $5.30
100 $1.85
30 $2.80
Subtotal:
Shipping:
TOTAL:
PREVIOUSLY PAID:
Total Due:

Folger Technologies, LLC
20 South St, STE 2
Milford, NH 03055

(888) 397 8160

www.folgertech.com

orders@folgertech.com

TOTAL
$4,395.00
$530.00
$185.00
$84.00

$5,734.00
$435.00
$6,169.00
$8,060.00
-$1,891.00

Thank you for your

business!


http://www.folgertech.com/
mailto:orders@folgertech.com

