

Folger Technologies, LLC 20 South St, STE 2 Milford, NH 03055 (888) 397 8160 www.folgertech.com orders@folgertech.com

Customer Name: Brian Alvara Invoice Date: April 14, 2016

Company: 3R's Robotics LLC Invoice Number: D600

Street Address: 4619 Mission George Place B

City/State/Zip: San Diego CA 92120 Phone: 805-217-9584

Email Address: brian@steammaker.org

**Notes:** 

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION	QTY	PRICE	TOTAL
UNO KIT	300	\$16.45	\$4,395.00
RC KIT	100	\$5.30	\$530.00
H-BRIDGE	100	\$1.85	\$185.00
RGB	30	\$2.80	\$84.00

Subtotal:	\$5,734.00
Shipping:	\$435.00
TOTAL:	\$6,169.00
PREVIOUSLY PAID:	\$8,060.00
Total Due:	-\$1,891.00

Make all checks payable to Folger Technologies, LLC.
We do not accept returns on special orders unless otherwise noted.
Payment is due before order can be processed.
International buyers are responsible for all customs fees.
Please allow 5-10 days once the payment has cleared to process your order.

Thank you for your business!